Fu
se
s
&
Fu
se
Ho
ld
er
s
AE
M
608
637-F0603SB1000V032 F0603SB1000V032T A 1.0A 32V .33 .31 .30
637-F0603SB1500V032 F0603SB1500V032T A 1.5A 32V .33 .31 .30
637-F0603SB2000V032 F0603SB2000V032T A 2.0A 32V .33 .31 .30
637-F0603SB2500V032 F0603SB2500V032T A 2.5A 32V .33 .31 .30
637-F0603SB3000V032 F0603SB3000V032T A 3.0A 32V .33 .31 .30
637-F0603SB3500V032 F0603SB3500V032T A 3.5A 32V .33 .31 .30
637-F0603SB4000V032 F0603SB4000V032T A 4.0A 32V .33 .31 .30
637-F0603SB4500V032 F0603SB4500V032T A 4.5A 32V .33 .31 .30
637-F0603SB5000V032 F0603SB5000V032T A 5.0A 32V .33 .31 .30
.059
(1.50)
.063±.008

This product is RoHS compliant.
AEM SMD Chip Fuses
(800) 346-6873
SLOW BLOW SURFACE MOUNT FUSES
SolidMatrix® 0603
1 25
Price Each
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
AEM
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. 50
Amp
(A)Figure Volts
(V)
637-F0603HI1000V032 F0603HI1000V032T A 1.0A 32V .23 .22 .21
637-F0603HI1500V032 F0603HI1500V032T A 1.5A 32V .23 .22 .21
637-F0603HI2000V032 F0603HI2000V032T A 2.0A 32V .23 .22 .21
637-F0603HI2500V032 F0603HI2500V032T A 2.5A 32V .23 .22 .21
637-F0603HI3000V032 F0603HI3000V032T A 3.0A 32V .23 .22 .21
637-F0603HI3500V032 F0603HI3500V032T A 3.5A 32V .23 .22 .21
637-F0603HI4000V032 F0603HI4000V032T A 4.0A 32V .23 .22 .21
637-F0603HI4500V032 F0603HI4500V032T A 4.5A 32V .23 .22 .21
637-F0603HI5000V032 F0603HI5000V032T A 5.0A 32V .23 .22 .21
1 25
Price Each
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
AEM
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. 50
Amp
(A)Figure Volts
(V)
637-F1206HI1000V063 F1206HI1000V063T B 1.0A 63V .26 .24 .23
637-F1206HI1500V063 F1206HI1500V063T B 1.5A 63V .26 .24 .23
637-F1206HI2000V063 F1206HI2000V063T B 2.0A 63V .26 .24 .23
637-F1206HI2500V032 F1206HI2500V032T B 2.5A 32V .26 .24 .23
637-F1206HI3000V032 F1206HI3000V032T B 3.0A 32V .26 .24 .23
637-F1206HI3500V032 F1206HI3500V032T B 3.5A 32V .26 .24 .23
637-F1206HI4000V032 F1206HI4000V032T B 4.0A 32V .26 .24 .23
637-F1206HI4500V032 F1206HI4500V032T B 4.5A 32V .26 .24 .23
637-F1206HI5000V032 F1206HI5000V032T B 5.0A 32V .26 .24 .23
1 25
Price Each
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
AEM
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. 50
Amp
(A)Figure Volts
(V)
637-F1206SB1000V063 F1206SB1000V063T B 1.0A 63V .37 .36 .34
637-F1206SB1250V063 F1206SB1250V063T B 1.25A 63V .37 .36 .34
637-F1206SB1500V063 F1206SB1500V063T B 1.5A 63V .37 .36 .34
637-F1206SB2000V063 F1206SB2000V063T B 2.0A 63V .37 .36 .34
637-F1206SB2500V032 F1206SB2500V032T B 2.5A 32V .37 .36 .34
637-F1206SB3000V032 F1206SB3000V032T B 3.0A 32V .37 .36 .34
637-F1206SB3500V032 F1206SB3500V032T B 3.5A 32V .52 .50 .48
637-F1206SB4000V032 F1206SB4000V032T B 4.0A 32V .52 .50 .48
637-F1206SB4500V032 F1206SB4500V032T B 4.5A 32V .52 .50 .48
637-F1206SB5000V032 F1206SB5000V032T B 5.0A 32V .52 .50 .48
637-F1206SB5500V024 F1206SB5500V024T B 5.5A 24V .52 .50 .48
637-F1206SB6000V024 F1206SB6000V024T B 6.0A 24V .52 .50 .48
637-F1206SB7000V024 F1206SB7000V024T B 7.0A 24V .52 .50 .48
637-F1206SB8000V024 F1206SB8000V024T B 8.0A 24V .52 .50 .48
1 25
Price Each
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
AEM